
Christmas Times & Prices

Lunch *

Dinner

*Our lunch menu (Mon - Fri) excludes some live cooking stations including teppanyaki and chocolate fountain.
Last admittance: 30 minutes before closing time. Children under 150cm will be given a 50% discount.

12:00 - 15:00
12:00 - 17:00

17:00 - 22:00
17:00 - 23:00

12:00 - 22:00

£9.50
£13.50

£17.99
£18.99

£16.99
£9.50
£16.99

£16.99
£16.99

Monday  - Friday
Saturday 

Monday  - Thursday  
Friday  - Saturday  
  

Sunday & Bank Holidays

All day

12:00 - 17:00
17:00 - 21:00
Closed
12:00 - 22:00
12:00 - 21:00

Christmas Eve 

Christmas Day
Boxing Day
New Year’s Eve

GLASGOW

Monday 25th November to Wednesday 1st January 2020


