## COSMO Christmas Times & Prices

Monday 25th November to Wednesday 1st January 2020

## lunch\*

Monday - Friday	12:00 - 15:00	£9.50
Saturday	12:00 - 17:00	£13.50

## Dinner

Monday - Thursday	17:00 - 22:00	£17.99
Friday - Saturday	17:00 - 23:00	£18.99

## All day

Sunday & Bank Holidays	12:00 - 22:00	£16.99
Christmas Eve	12:00 - 17:00	£9.50
	17:00 - 21:00	£16.99
Christmas Day	Closed	
Boxing Day	12:00 - 22:00	£16.99
New Year's Eve	12:00 - 21:00	£16.99

<sup>\*</sup>Our lunch menu (Mon - Fri) excludes some live cooking stations including teppanyaki and chocolate fountain. Last admittance: 30 minutes before closing time. Children under 150cm will be given a 50% discount.

